As of 9/27/2024

Development Name  Waitlist Name Application Log Number  Last Name Eligible Veteran
RYERSON ONE BEDROOM 664 JOHNSON
RYERSON ONE BEDROOM 670-A GORDON
RYERSON ONE BEDROOM 676 WATERMAN
RYERSON ONE BEDROOM 686 OBRIEN
RYERSON ONE BEDROOM 692 BLACKWOOD
RYERSON ONE BEDROOM 701 MCCARTHY
RYERSON ONE BEDROOM 702 WATSON
RYERSON ONE BEDROOM 707 KORET
RYERSON ONE BEDROOM 715 CLARKE
RYERSON ONE BEDROOM 734 WILLIAMS
RYERSON ONE BEDROOM 737 NOGUERA
RYERSON ONE BEDROOM 738 BAPTIST
RYERSON ONE BEDROOM 739 SANTIAGO
RYERSON ONE BEDROOM 740 ROSE
RYERSON ONE BEDROOM 741 RENONDEAU
RYERSON ONE BEDROOM 742 GANTT
RYERSON ONE BEDROOM 743 FIGUEROA
RYERSON ONE BEDROOM 744 KRESS
RYERSON ONE BEDROOM 745 BARDEN
RYERSON ONE BEDROOM 746 ENGLAND
RYERSON ONE BEDROOM 747 CASTA
RYERSON ONE BEDROOM 749 MCGRIFF
RYERSON ONE BEDROOM 750 POLLAKOFF
RYERSON ONE BEDROOM 752 DAVIS
RYERSON ONE BEDROOM 753 MILLS
RYERSON ONE BEDROOM 754 BILL
RYERSON ONE BEDROOM 755 CAIN JR
RYERSON ONE BEDROOM 757 HERBIN
RYERSON ONE BEDROOM 758 BYRNE
RYERSON ONE BEDROOM 759 RENNIE
RYERSON ONE BEDROOM 760 KISHIMOTO
RYERSON ONE BEDROOM 761 ELEANOR
RYERSON ONE BEDROOM 762 SKVORSTOR
RYERSON ONE BEDROOM 763 IDOWU
RYERSON ONE BEDROOM 764 JOHNSON
RYERSON ONE BEDROOM 765 HALL
RYERSON ONE BEDROOM 766 MEVANE
RYERSON ONE BEDROOM 767 MIRONOVA
RYERSON ONE BEDROOM 768 WORRELL
RYERSON ONE BEDROOM 769 ROLANDO
RYERSON ONE BEDROOM 770 LATIF
RYERSON ONE BEDROOM 771 POSNER
RYERSON ONE BEDROOM 772 PORTER
RYERSON ONE BEDROOM 773 MACK
RYERSON ONE BEDROOM 775 PLUMMER
RYERSON ONE BEDROOM 776 BENNETT



RYERSON ONE BEDROOM 777 THOMAS

RYERSON ONE BEDROOM 778 VENABLE
RYERSON ONE BEDROOM 779 KAWAMURA
RYERSON ONE BEDROOM 782 BRANDON
RYERSON ONE BEDROOM 783 MCGEE
RYERSON ONE BEDROOM 784 PONCE
RYERSON ONE BEDROOM 785 ROBINSON
RYERSON ONE BEDROOM 786 KINESSEE
RYERSON ONE BEDROOM 786-A CHADOP-POWERS
RYERSON ONE BEDROOM 787 BANNETTE
RYERSON ONE BEDROOM 788 RODRIGUEZ
RYERSON ONE BEDROOM 789 SOWER
RYERSON ONE BEDROOM 790 LEWIS
RYERSON ONE BEDROOM 791 PETERSON
RYERSON ONE BEDROOM 792 JONES
RYERSON ONE BEDROOM 793 COFFRIN
RYERSON ONE BEDROOM 793-A MOORE
RYERSON ONE BEDROOM 794 MACKIE
RYERSON ONE BEDROOM 795 CHAI
RYERSON ONE BEDROOM 796 DEJESUS
RYERSON ONE BEDROOM 796-A KELLY
RYERSON ONE BEDROOM 797 CORNISH
RYERSON ONE BEDROOM 797-A FERGUSON
RYERSON ONE BEDROOM 798 LEVY
RYERSON ONE BEDROOM 799 MAYNARD
RYERSON ONE BEDROOM 800 GABRIEL
RYERSON ONE BEDROOM 800-A GREGORIE
RYERSON ONE BEDROOM 801 SOTO
RYERSON ONE BEDROOM 802 PEARSON
RYERSON ONE BEDROOM 804 KIMBO-JAMES
RYERSON ONE BEDROOM 805 BOLLIN
RYERSON ONE BEDROOM 805-A SHLYAM
RYERSON ONE BEDROOM 806 PRINCE
RYERSON ONE BEDROOM 807 ENGLISH
RYERSON ONE BEDROOM 808 ALEXANDER
RYERSON ONE BEDROOM 809 DONE
RYERSON ONE BEDROOM 811 WALLACE
RYERSON ONE BEDROOM 811-A ALEX
RYERSON ONE BEDROOM 811-B PACK
RYERSON ONE BEDROOM 812 MOSSO
RYERSON ONE BEDROOM 813 ENYYENIKI
RYERSON ONE BEDROOM 814 DAVIDSON
RYERSON ONE BEDROOM 815 DEBNAM
RYERSON ONE BEDROOM 815-A TAYLOR
RYERSON ONE BEDROOM 816 MCADOO
RYERSON ONE BEDROOM 816-A YICHEN

RYERSON ONE BEDROOM 816-B HO
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HUDENSKI
SONG
SMITH
BUTLER
LOMAN
DICKERSON
ALFORD
LOTZ
PRYOR
LAWRENCE
GREEN
ORTEGA
DISMONT
BUJAN
CHAN

JAM
MURPHY
MILLER
PIERCE
MCLEOD
FONDER
SANDERS
WARE
DAIRO
HOLLIE
RANDOLPH
HARRINGTON
LAMB
BEAUDIN
LOGAN
CHIRENO
YAN

CARR
BURROUGHS
JARDINE
AUGUSTIN
JOHNSON
YUNG
SHULER
ROBINSON
WATTS
ALABI
ROSE
WHITE
TAYLOR
SEARS
HOLMES
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JORDAN
CANTY
ATKINSON
ARONEANU
MINOTT
POTTS
GREEN
PARKER
PARKER
MAN

MAN
WATSON
JUNG
PATTON
PARKS
GEIGER
PALMER
WILLIAMS
GANDASEGOI
ROBINSON
MUELLER
HARREY
BRUCELLA
CHONG
BROGDON
DALEY
TEUSCHER
WILLIS
WINSHIP
BRESLAW
GONZALEZ
JEAN-PIERRE
XIE

FRYER
FELIZ
JAQUEZ
OLIVER
SHADE
ROBINSON
WILHELMENIA
CARAWAY
MAHDI
LEVIN
TAITT
BAPTISTE
CHEN
MANNING
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WALKER
SIMPSON
SAPER
SIMMONS
ADAMS
SCHAECHTER
JAMES
SKEETE
TAYLOR
JOHNSON
EDWARDS
BROWN
GERSTEN
SMIRNOVA
OKOH

LURYE
MATVEYEVA
JENKINS
COJEVNICOVA
JAMAL
ARREOLA
ROSS
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GODUNOVA
PEARL
BOMBERS
ADAMS
TURNER
MCCULLOCK
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TANKSLEY
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MERCURIO
HILL
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BHAGWANDEEN
WHITE
BONILLA
KNIGHT
MORRIS
RANSLEM
LAFLEUR
SCHWARTZ
MA
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LOPEZ

ASH
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COACHMAN
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GRAY
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PLOTNIKOVA
RIVERA
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RA
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SQUIRES
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KUSHNER
ROSE
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ROBINSON
JONES
CARTER
SCHAECHTER
POSTON
GITTENS
CARUKEYE
SHULING
JOHNSON JR
MERRITT
MCINTOSH
CASTRO
JOHNSON
VERONICA
COHEN
FLORAN
GATSOYLDS
FAULK

KUTS

AUEN

DAVIE JR
MALDONADO
LING
AUYEUNG
JONES

IORE
MULLIN
MOCH
RAWLINGS
KILGORE

NI

WHITE
CHAVES
LERR
HARRIS
MUBAREZ
NORD
SHEHABADDIN
BOSTON
ROBERTSON
HOWARD
BURFORD
CARMIN
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JEANNOT
TONKOUSKA
PEN
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MITCHELL
GARCIA
WEBSTER
ARMSTEAR
GARRICA
KUTENKO
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STRAUGHN
KENDALL
YATSENKO
REITBOURD
MEULENS
VUCETAJ
SMITH

MAI

MIN

POZ NYAK
LAZEN
MARCHETTI
TORRES
MITCHELL
BARTLETT
SHULMAN
BARNWELL
BOYKOV
POWELL
ROBINSON
PETTIFORD
JOHNSON
STEWART
WHIDBEE
ESCALERA
SIVOKHO
HARRISON
BALDWIN
PAYNE
CAMPBELL
KHAN
GRIFFIN
BROWN
LEVEILLE
FORMEY
CHAPPELL
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ALMANZAR
PALMER

NG

HUDSON
ORTIZ
THOMAS
HAIKLIM
SARGENT
WALKER
GAYMON
JONES
KAROLYS
HROKHOLSKA
DURANT
VALENZUELA
ATTIJAS
CHAVIS
ODUNSI
ODUNSI
ELLMAN
RAMBERT
BOYCE
MARTINELLI
ADAMS
LUOVA
GREEN
TASTAN
BURETS
GARDNER

LI

RUFFIN
MEADOW
PRICE
CHENG
ELLIS
GANYARD
MOUNTAIN
THOMPKINS
RAMIREZ SOLOMON
ZARGAROVA
MAK
BAAZOV
HAU GOH
BROWN
GLOVER
WILLIAMS
ESCALERA



RYERSON ONE BEDROOM 1156 MONCADA
RYERSON ONE BEDROOM 1157 PLASKETT
RYERSON ONE BEDROOM 1158 NELSON
RYERSON ONE BEDROOM 1159 KIRKLEY
RYERSON ONE BEDROOM 1160 THEOBALDS
RYERSON ONE BEDROOM 1162 GRANT
RYERSON ONE BEDROOM 1163 YOCKEL
Development Name  Waitlist Name Application Log Number  Last Name Eligible Veteran
RYERSON TWO BEDROOM 256 BERRY
RYERSON TWO BEDROOM 257 WHITE
RYERSON TWO BEDROOM 258 STEPHENS
RYERSON TWO BEDROOM 259 BROWN
RYERSON TWO BEDROOM 261 WASHINGTON
RYERSON TWO BEDROOM 265 DIXON
RYERSON TWO BEDROOM 267 RUANE
RYERSON TWO BEDROOM 268 WALTOWER
RYERSON TWO BEDROOM 269 TROTMAN
RYERSON TWO BEDROOM 270 DIAZ
RYERSON TWO BEDROOM 273 BLAND
RYERSON TWO BEDROOM 275 BLACK
RYERSON TWO BEDROOM 276 PHILLIPS
RYERSON TWO BEDROOM 278 COFIELD
RYERSON TWO BEDROOM 279 NEWKIRK
RYERSON TWO BEDROOM 280 CLINTON
RYERSON TWO BEDROOM 281 WOOTEN-HALL
RYERSON TWO BEDROOM 282 GLASGON
RYERSON TWO BEDROOM 285 GILLIAM
RYERSON TWO BEDROOM 285-A WHITFIELD
RYERSON TWO BEDROOM 286 GWYN
RYERSON TWO BEDROOM 287 MEYERS
RYERSON TWO BEDROOM 289 ALLEN
RYERSON TWO BEDROOM 293 BROWNE
RYERSON TWO BEDROOM 296 LAWS
RYERSON TWO BEDROOM 297 LAWS
RYERSON TWO BEDROOM 298-B JOHNSON
RYERSON TWO BEDROOM 299 COOPER
RYERSON TWO BEDROOM 300 PLESS
RYERSON TWO BEDROOM 301 BROWN
RYERSON TWO BEDROOM 304 BEARD
RYERSON TWO BEDROOM 305 HERNANDEZ
RYERSON TWO BEDROOM 306 CRAIN-MULLINS
RYERSON TWO BEDROOM 310 PRINCE-PERSON
RYERSON TWO BEDROOM 311 GLENN
RYERSON TWO BEDROOM 312 BYNOE
RYERSON TWO BEDROOM 313 HASSAN
RYERSON TWO BEDROOM 314 ZAMBRANA
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BASTIEN
TUCKER
SHABAZZ
LEVERETT
BULLARD
AMIN

TAHA

KELLY
MCQUEEN
BLOUNT
SUREN
MOORE
HUGHES
RAYFORD
ROBBINS
ASSIN
GUERRA
GIBBS
BROWN
ARZENO
STEVENS
IROKO
SMITH
POTTER
ROGERS
MORRISON
ISAAC
FERNANDEZ
HAYDEN

ST JEAN
CELIUS
AGNANT
BELONY
LOPEZ
KUVSHYHOVA
CLARK
EDWARDS
PERRY
BRUTON
BECKLES
BERNADELLE
DROUILLARD
SMALLS
MORRIS
DICKERSON
WILSON-ROZIER
MONTGOMERY
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372
373
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375
378
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386
386-A
387
388
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390
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396
397
398
399
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403
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405
406
407
408
409
410
411
412
413
414
415
416
417
419
420
421
422
423
424
425
426

GIWA
SMALLS
PATRICK
MALDONADO
REASE
BAZILE
SALOMON
BUCHANAN
WHEELER
ANNA
JONES
LASKOWSKI
GAINES
HENRY
GILMELIN
BROWN
MONTESINO
JACKSON
KETTRLES
BOODIE
WILLIAMS
CUBIA
ANNEE
WALLACE
RUIZ
HUANG
COLON
RUBENSTEIN
REYNOLDS
BASKET
KING

ROSA
CORBIN
CADER
OLUPITAN
MALIK
JAMES
WRIGHT
BUCKINGHAM
FULTON
GLUSKINA
HARRIS
CORTUO
MILLER
SPENCE
VICKS
HENDERSON
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RYERSON
RYERSON
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427
428
429
430
430-A
431
432
433
434
435
436
437
438-A
439
440
441
442
443
445
446
447
448
450
451
453
454
455
455-A
456
457
457-A
458
459
460
461
462
463
464
464-A
465
466
467
468
469
470
471
472

MORENCY
RYAN
DAVERGLASS
BARTON
SANDERS
GRAHAM
HILLERY
SAYLOR
VASQUEZ
MACHIDA
PITTMAN
SMITH
LOWE
BAEZ
BULLOCK
MARTIN
MAURICE
TAYLOR
KNIGHT
MARTIN
WALDON
LEWIS
ORTIZ
STEWART
WHITE
BARIUS
ZAVACA
JOHNSON
CARRERO
COVINGTON
ZAORSKI
WINDBISH
SPAULDING
GRIFFIN
SMALLS
BROWN
WATSON
DICKERSON
WILLIAMS
HOPKINS
BLACK
MILLER
CHAN
LEOTTA
SUTTON
SHORT
LOGAN
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473
474
475
476
477
478
479
480
481
482
483
484
485
488
489
490
491
491-A
492
493
494
496
498
499
500
501
503
504
505
506
507
508
509
510
512
513
514
515
516
517
518
519
520
522
523
524
525

JOHN
JOHNSON
SOUTHERN
JOHNSON
ESPINAL
KUROSU
EXUME-COOPER
SHAH
PACHECO
SMITH
TURNER
HUSSAIN
PICKWOOD
PERALTA
KOLDY
BIRKETT
SMITH
HANOR
MEEKER
STOLYAROVA
PATTERSON
SERRATA
CHARLES
GARO
FORMEY
WALKER
JOSEPH
ANOKAM
OMOREGBEE
BROTHERS
OLAKUNRI
PETERS
FARMER
ALFONZO
MEDINA
MARRERO
HILL
ALLBRIGHT
JOHNSON
HENDRICKSON
PRESTON
SANTOS
MURPHY
WHITFILED
THOMAS
ELDER
DAVENPORT



RYERSON TWO BEDROOM 526 MAURO
RYERSON TWO BEDROOM 527 MCGOWN
RYERSON TWO BEDROOM 528 YAKOULEUA
RYERSON TWO BEDROOM 529 THAM
RYERSON TWO BEDROOM 530 DEMARINE
RYERSON TWO BEDROOM 531 MCCASLAND
RYERSON TWO BEDROOM 532 OWENS
RYERSON TWO BEDROOM 533 MAZUNA
RYERSON TWO BEDROOM 534 AHEN
RYERSON TWO BEDROOM 535 SHUMAN
RYERSON TWO BEDROOM 536 ROBINSON
RYERSON TWO BEDROOM 537 MURPHY
RYERSON TWO BEDROOM 538 MANGUAL
RYERSON TWO BEDROOM 539 GEORGES
RYERSON TWO BEDROOM 540 BLAKE
RYERSON TWO BEDROOM 541 LEVEILIE-QUINONES
RYERSON TWO BEDROOM 542 JONES
RYERSON TWO BEDROOM 543 WILSON
RYERSON TWO BEDROOM 544 GAYMON
RYERSON TWO BEDROOM 545 CONNOR
RYERSON TWO BEDROOM 546 COGGINS
RYERSON TWO BEDROOM 547 SILVER
RYERSON TWO BEDROOM 548 PUMA
RYERSON TWO BEDROOM 549 SMITH
RYERSON TWO BEDROOM 550 WILLIAMS
RYERSON TWO BEDROOM 551 CHUNG
RYERSON TWO BEDROOM 552 HAMILTON
RYERSON TWO BEDROOM 553 BYRDSONG
RYERSON TWO BEDROOM 554 HENAO
RYERSON TWO BEDROOM 555 KIRKLEY
RYERSON TWO BEDROOM 556 MARTRELLI
Development Name  Waitlist Name Application Log Number  Last Name Eligible Veteran
RYERSON THREE BEDROOM 56-V O'BRIEN YES
RYERSON THREE BEDROOM 57-V BROWN YES
RYERSON THREE BEDROOM 36 TAYLOR
RYERSON THREE BEDROOM 37 GARLAND
RYERSON THREE BEDROOM 38 WANDA
RYERSON THREE BEDROOM 42-A BOBO
RYERSON THREE BEDROOM 44 VELEZ
RYERSON THREE BEDROOM 45 YOUSUF
RYERSON THREE BEDROOM 45-A YVONNE
RYERSON THREE BEDROOM 48 PRASAD
RYERSON THREE BEDROOM 49 DAVIS
RYERSON THREE BEDROOM 50 JOHNSON
RYERSON THREE BEDROOM 51 MILLER
RYERSON THREE BEDROOM 52 DUNCAN
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THREE BEDROOM
THREE BEDROOM
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53
54
55
56
57
59
60
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
73
74
76
77
78
80
81
83
86
87
88
89
92
93
94
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112

DORCELY
NICHOLSON
KENDALL
OBRIEN
ALFORD
SUBER
PRESTON
VIALET
LAYNE
SAVAGE
THOMAS
MACK
WALCOTT
LONGSWORTH
DARRISAL
WILSON
SYLVESTER
DIALLO
MOOREHEAD
SAMPSON
TIES
DESROCHES
RODRIGUEZ
HOLLOWAY
SEALEY
BURGESS
CoX
ROBERTS
JADOTTE
SANDERS
MACK
MOSAKU
CAMPBELL
SALCEDO
SWABY
RICHARDS
MEDINA
LOVEIJOY
KNABLE
HECTOR
CASTRO
HOWELL
RAWLINGS
HALL

CHAO HUA
WILLLIAMS
HALL
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THREE BEDROOM
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113
114
115
116
117
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119
120
121

ZHEN LIANG
BENJAMIN SMITH
KANIKOV

JAMES

BALDE
SHAHABUDDIN
AKEKPERONA
DAOUL
WORTHINGTON
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